
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90



Team Results Norfolk (pink)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Rebecca Johnson 2LR 23.4 23.6 23.6 5 52
 1 Rebecca Johnson SLJ 2.37 2.16 2.22 2.25 2.37 1 60
 2 Minnie Richardson 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 15 32
 2 Minnie Richardson S 7.72 7.82 8.36 0.00 8.36 3 56
 3 Emily Doran 4LR 50.2 50.8 50.8 5 52
 3 Emily Doran SLJ 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 10 42
 4 Evelyn Day 4LR 51.6 0.0 51.6 8 46
 5 Lily Ganley 6LR 1:23.4 1:23.4 6 50
 5 Lily Ganley SB 80 80 4 54
 6 Adeola Arole 6LR 1:21.6 1:21.6 5 52
 6 Adeola Arole S 6.87 6.76 6.52 0.00 6.87 13 36
 7 Jennifer Mardle STJ 6.63 0.00 6.81 6.72 6.81 4 54
 8 Darcie Holmes STJ 6.75 6.72 6.81 5.40 6.81 3 56
 9 Daniella Baldeo SB 83 83 1 60
 10 Eleana Osifo-Doe VJ 53 56 56 52 56 4 54
 12 Grace Doran VJ 53 54 52 54 54 8 46



Team Results Derbyshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 13 Imogen Hamilton 2LR 23.7 0.0 23.7 11 40
 13 Imogen Hamilton SLJ 2.09 2.08 2.14 2.21 2.21 4 54
 14 Emilia Sztuka 2LR 23.5 23.2 23.2 3= 55
 14 Emilia Sztuka STJ 6.37 6.33 6.29 6.17 6.37 11 40
 15 Marianne Owen 4LR 51.3 50.7 50.7 4 54
 16 Isobel Molloy 4LR 51.2 50.9 50.9 6 50
 16 Isobel Molloy VJ 45 46 47 0 47 14 34
 17 Medeleine Turner 6LR 1:18.9 1:18.9 1 60
 17 Medeleine Turner STJ 5.98 5.96 5.90 5.99 5.99 15 32
 18 Niamh Kilroy 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 17 28
 18 Niamh Kilroy SB 73 73 10= 40
 19 Mazie Taylor S 8.26 8.32 7.71 0.00 8.32 4 54
 20 Maizie Kennedy S 7.86 8.23 7.06 0.00 8.23 5 52
 21 Jasmine Shore SLJ 2.01 1.98 2.02 2.02 2.02 15 32
 22 Jeanie Cadman VJ 52 53 54 56 56 5 52
 24 Sophie Kelley SB 72 72 13= 33



Team Results Greater Manchester (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 25 Lois Melling 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 9= 43
 25 Lois Melling STJ 4.96 5.14 6.08 6.02 6.08 14 34
 26 Matilda Hall 2LR 23.3 23.0 23.0 1= 59
 26 Matilda Hall 4LR 53.0 0.0 53.0 15 32
 26 Matilda Hall SLJ 2.31 2.33 2.28 2.32 2.33 2 58
 27 Allysia May 4LR 51.4 0.0 51.4 7 48
 27 Allysia May VJ 51 52 50 50 52 11 40
 28 Ava Broomes SB 79 79 5= 51
 29 Serena Omeje 6LR 1:26.0 1:26.0 12 38
 29 Serena Omeje S 4.89 4.73 5.07 0.00 5.07 18 26
 29 Serena Omeje VJ 43 39 41 40 43 18 26
 30 Molly Wood 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 4 54
 32 Roxy McHugh SLJ 1.82 1.85 1.86 1.84 1.86 16 30
 33 Eva Anwyl STJ 5.46 5.13 6.49 5.41 6.49 9 44
 34 Maddison Pendlebury SB 82 82 2 58
 35 Leddra Ngadjui Siewe S 7.46 7.64 7.42 0.00 7.64 8 46



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 37 Bisan Musa 2LR 23.2 23.0 23.0 1= 59
 37 Bisan Musa SLJ 2.20 2.29 0.00 2.32 2.32 3 56
 38 Arabella Whait 2LR 23.4 23.2 23.2 3= 55
 38 Arabella Whait SLJ 2.13 2.18 2.17 2.17 2.18 6 50
 39 Katie Nicolson 4LR 50.8 50.6 50.6 3 56
 40 Bethany Staddon 4LR 52.4 0.0 52.4 12 38
 41 Sophie Clark SB 79 79 5= 51
 42 Avaani King 6LR 1:29.1 1:29.1 16 30
 42 Avaani King SB 72 72 13= 33
 43 Annabelle Yeo S 6.98 6.96 0.00 0.00 6.98 12 38
 44 Melissa Dawson VJ 38 41 46 43 46 16 30
 45 Norah Keaveny 6LR 1:28.2 1:28.2 14 34
 45 Norah Keaveny S 6.37 0.00 6.74 0.00 6.74 14 34
 46 Nicole Fakehinde VJ 55 49 54 52 55 6 50
 47 Polina Bezhula STJ 6.85 0.00 0.00 6.49 6.85 2 58
 48 Jana Locmele STJ 5.88 5.97 5.75 5.64 5.97 16 30



Team Results Gloucestershire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 49 Amber Tandy 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 12= 37
 49 Amber Tandy STJ 6.53 6.49 6.80 7.05 7.05 1 60
 50 Lexie Wiggett 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 16 30
 50 Lexie Wiggett VJ 54 52 52 53 54 9 44
 51 Amari Cambridge 4LR 48.8 49.4 49.4 1 60
 51 Amari Cambridge SB 69 69 18 26
 52 Verity Gaskin 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 13 36
 52 Verity Gaskin S 5.61 5.46 6.25 0.00 6.25 16 30
 53 Orla Dowie 6LR 1:24.2 1:24.2 7= 47
 53 Orla Dowie S 0.00 0.00 7.44 0.00 7.44 9 44
 54 Bonnie Shirlaw 6LR 1:24.2 1:24.2 7= 47
 54 Bonnie Shirlaw STJ 5.50 5.34 5.61 5.43 5.61 17 28
 55 Lulu Morton-Ellison SB 74 74 9 44
 56 Lottie Cook VJ 50 42 49 50 50 12 38
 57 Olivia Pachula SLJ 2.08 2.09 2.06 1.92 2.09 11 40
 58 Daisy Hopcraft SLJ 2.04 2.01 1.97 1.73 2.04 13 36



Team Results Birmingham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 61 Florence Kinson 2LR 23.4 23.9 23.9 6 50
 61 Florence Kinson VJ 46 44 44 46 46 15 32
 62 Emma Massingham 2LR 24.4 0.0 24.4 17 28
 62 Emma Massingham STJ 5.48 5.16 0.00 5.48 5.48 18 26
 63 Erin McDaid SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 64 Ada Masson 4LR 53.2 0.0 53.2 16 30
 65 Evangeline Edwards 6LR 1:25.1 1:25.1 10 42
 65 Evangeline Edwards SB 73 73 10= 40
 66 Nia Brook 6LR 1:39.1 1:39.1 18 26
 67 Sofia Cutler VJ 54 54 57 54 57 2 58
 68 Saffey Easton STJ 6.08 5.96 5.95 6.09 6.09 13 36
 69 Emily Cox S 7.24 7.53 8.15 0.00 8.15 7 48
 70 Grace Evans S 7.32 6.82 7.19 0.00 7.32 10 42
 71 Leanna Rendell 4LR 55.9 0.0 55.9 17 28
 71 Leanna Rendell SB 72 72 13= 33
 72 Isabel Russon SLJ 1.80 1.73 1.77 1.85 1.85 17 28



Team Results North West Wales (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 73 Maisie Calvely 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 7= 47
 73 Maisie Calvely SB 78 78 7 48
 74 Lena Tyszeko 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 18 26
 74 Lena Tyszeko VJ 42 42 42 45 45 17 28
 75 Freya Gill 4LR 52.8 0.0 52.8 14 34
 75 Freya Gill SLJ 2.08 2.14 2.09 2.09 2.14 8 46
 76 Keria Thomas 4LR 57.0 0.0 57.0 18 26
 77 Martha Bown 6LR 1:24.5 1:24.5 9 44
 77 Martha Bown S 5.37 5.33 4.51 0.00 5.37 17 28
 78 Isla Jones 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 13 36
 78 Isla Jones STJ 6.28 6.29 6.47 6.53 6.53 6 50
 80 Lydia Walker SB 71 71 17 28
 81 Isla Baynhen S 0.00 6.70 6.41 0.00 6.70 15 32
 82 Gwenlli Dafydd STJ 6.24 6.51 6.25 0.00 6.51 7 48
 83 Cadi Jones VJ 53 52 49 48 53 10 42
 84 Phoebe Dawson SLJ 1.95 2.01 2.04 1.93 2.04 14 34



Team Results North Yorkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 85 Beth Takieddine 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 7= 47
 85 Beth Takieddine STJ 6.26 6.34 6.25 0.00 6.34 12 38
 86 Carys Francis 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 14 34
 86 Carys Francis S 9.06 9.02 9.55 0.00 9.55 2 58
 87 Natasha Pointon 4LR 52.1 0.0 52.1 10 42
 87 Natasha Pointon SLJ 0.00 2.05 2.14 2.17 2.17 7 48
 88 Joanna North 4LR 52.3 0.0 52.3 11 40
 88 Joanna North VJ 51 49 55 53 55 7 48
 89 Holly Nash 6LR 1:20.4 1:20.4 3 56
 89 Holly Nash VJ 49 47 49 48 49 13 36
 90 Sophia Horsfall-Samb 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 15 32
 90 Sophia Horsfall-Samb SB 72 72 13= 33
 91 Temi Adeniji SLJ 2.07 2.14 2.05 2.09 2.14 9 44
 92 Hannah Mapplebeck SB 73 73 10= 40
 93 Lily Craske S 6.66 7.15 0.00 0.00 7.15 11 40
 94 Talia Northcott STJ 6.47 6.25 6.29 5.82 6.47 10 42



Team Results Surrey (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk Pink   1237    120    115    100    100     84     98    102     92    114    102    110    100

2 Surrey Maroon   1131    100     55     60    120     80    102     98    110    102     90     98    116

3 Berkshire Black   1082    110     90    110     70    114     94     64     72     84    106     88     80

4 Derbyshire Purple   1075     70    115    120     60     95    104     88    106     73     86     72     86

5 Greater Manchester Grey   1007     60     80     70    110    102     80     92     72    109     88     78     66

6 North Yorkshire Yellow    993     85     55     85     90     81     82     88     98     73     92     80     84

7 Gloucestershire Red    962     85    100     50     80     67     96     94     74     70     76     88     82

8 North West Wales Green    802     40     40     85     40     73     60     80     60     76     80     98     70

9 Birmingham Blue    757     50     70     40     50     78     58     68     90     73     28     62     90

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 164 Lily Biggs 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 9= 43
 164 Lily Biggs SLJ 2.15 2.17 2.19 2.08 2.19 5 52
 165 Ava Spackman 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 12= 37
 165 Ava Spackman SB 76 76 8 46
 166 Asisse Ubhi 4LR 50.9 50.4 50.4 2 58
 167 Luchia Neal 4LR 52.0 0.0 52.0 9 44
 167 Luchia Neal S 7.61 7.68 8.15 0.00 8.15 6 50
 168 Jasmine Nkoso 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 2 58
 168 Jasmine Nkoso S 11.05 0.00 10.48 0.00 11.05 1 60
 169 Lila Cooke 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 11 40
 169 Lila Cooke SLJ 2.02 2.03 0.00 2.07 2.07 12 38
 170 Michelle Adeola STJ 6.14 6.37 6.48 6.49 6.49 8 46
 172 Yemaya Clarke VJ 55 57 55 54 57 1 60
 173 Maliyah Boothe VJ 53 0 54 57 57 3 56
 174 Myla Willard Jacobs SB 81 81 3 56
 175 Jessica Bent STJ 0.00 6.37 6.73 6.61 6.73 5 52



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Norfolk Pink 1:12.0 0.0 1:12.0    120.0
2 04 Berkshire Black 1:13.7 0.0 1:13.7    110.0
3 09 Surrey Maroon 1:15.2 0.0 1:15.2    100.0

4= 05 Gloucestershire Red 1:15.9 0.0 1:15.9     85.0
4= 08 North Yorkshire Yellow 1:15.9 0.0 1:15.9     85.0
6 02 Derbyshire Purple 1:16.1 0.0 1:16.1     70.0
7 03 Greater Manchester Grey 1:18.2 0.0 1:18.2     60.0
8 06 Birmingham Blue 1:19.0 0.0 1:19.0     50.0
9 07 North West Wales Green 1:22.1 0.0 1:22.1     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1= 01 Norfolk Pink 48.7 46.8 46.8    115.0
1= 02 Derbyshire Purple 47.0 46.8 46.8    115.0
3 05 Gloucestershire Red 47.4 47.3 47.3    100.0
4 04 Berkshire Black 47.9 47.4 47.4     90.0
5 03 Greater Manchester Grey 49.3 47.6 47.6     80.0
6 06 Birmingham Blue 48.3 0.0 48.3     70.0

7= 08 North Yorkshire Yellow 49.5 0.0 49.5     55.0
7= 09 Surrey Maroon 49.5 0.0 49.5     55.0
9 07 North West Wales Green 50.6 0.0 50.6     40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black      114
2 Greater Manchester Grey      102
3 Derbyshire Purple       95
4 Norfolk Pink       84
5 North Yorkshire Yellow       81
6 Surrey Maroon       80
7 Birmingham Blue       78
8 North West Wales Green       73
9 Gloucestershire Red       67

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= Greater Manchester Grey 26  Matilda Hall 23.0       59
1= Berkshire Black 37  Bisan Musa 23.0       59
3= Derbyshire Purple 14  Emilia Sztuka 23.2       55
3= Berkshire Black 38  Arabella Whait 23.2       55
5 Norfolk Pink 1  Rebecca Johnson 23.6       52
6 Birmingham Blue 61  Florence Kinson 23.9       50

7= North West Wales Green 73  Maisie Calvely 23.5       47
7= North Yorkshire Yellow 85  Beth Takieddine 23.5       47
9= Greater Manchester Grey 25  Lois Melling 23.6       43
9= Surrey Maroon 164  Lily Biggs 23.6       43
11 Derbyshire Purple 13  Imogen Hamilton 23.7       40

12= Gloucestershire Red 49  Amber Tandy 23.8       37
12= Surrey Maroon 165  Ava Spackman 23.8       37
14 North Yorkshire Yellow 86  Carys Francis 23.9       34
15 Norfolk Pink 2  Minnie Richardson 24.2       32
16 Gloucestershire Red 50  Lexie Wiggett 24.3       30
17 Birmingham Blue 62  Emma Massingham 24.4       28
18 North West Wales Green 74  Lena Tyszeko 25.3       26



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire Purple      104
2 Surrey Maroon      102
3 Norfolk Pink       98
4 Gloucestershire Red       96
5 Berkshire Black       94
6 North Yorkshire Yellow       82
7 Greater Manchester Grey       80
8 North West Wales Green       60
9 Birmingham Blue       58

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Red 51  Amari Cambridge 49.4       60
2 Surrey Maroon 166  Asisse Ubhi 50.4       58
3 Berkshire Black 39  Katie Nicolson 50.6       56
4 Derbyshire Purple 15  Marianne Owen 50.7       54
5 Norfolk Pink 3  Emily Doran 50.8       52
6 Derbyshire Purple 16  Isobel Molloy 50.9       50
7 Greater Manchester Grey 27  Allysia May 51.4       48
8 Norfolk Pink 4  Evelyn Day 51.6       46
9 Surrey Maroon 167  Luchia Neal 52.0       44

10 North Yorkshire Yellow 87  Natasha Pointon 52.1       42
11 North Yorkshire Yellow 88  Joanna North 52.3       40
12 Berkshire Black 40  Bethany Staddon 52.4       38
13 Gloucestershire Red 52  Verity Gaskin 52.7       36
14 North West Wales Green 75  Freya Gill 52.8       34
15 Greater Manchester Grey 26  Matilda Hall 53.0       32
16 Birmingham Blue 64  Ada Masson 53.2       30
17 Birmingham Blue 71  Leanna Rendell 55.9       28
18 North West Wales Green 76  Keria Thomas 57.0       26



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk Pink      102
2 Surrey Maroon       98
3 Gloucestershire Red       94
4 Greater Manchester Grey       92
5= Derbyshire Purple       88
5= North Yorkshire Yellow       88
7 North West Wales Green       80
8 Birmingham Blue       68
9 Berkshire Black       64

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire Purple 17  Medeleine Turner 1:18.9       60
2 Surrey Maroon 168  Jasmine Nkoso 1:20.2       58
3 North Yorkshire Yellow 89  Holly Nash 1:20.4       56
4 Greater Manchester Grey 30  Molly Wood 1:21.2       54
5 Norfolk Pink 6  Adeola Arole 1:21.6       52
6 Norfolk Pink 5  Lily Ganley 1:23.4       50

7= Gloucestershire Red 53  Orla Dowie 1:24.2       47
7= Gloucestershire Red 54  Bonnie Shirlaw 1:24.2       47
9 North West Wales Green 77  Martha Bown 1:24.5       44

10 Birmingham Blue 65  Evangeline Edwards 1:25.1       42
11 Surrey Maroon 169  Lila Cooke 1:25.5       40
12 Greater Manchester Grey 29  Serena Omeje 1:26.0       38
13 North West Wales Green 78  Isla Jones 1:27.6       36
14 Berkshire Black 45  Norah Keaveny 1:28.2       34
15 North Yorkshire Yellow 90  Sophia Horsfall-Samb 1:28.9       32
16 Berkshire Black 42  Avaani King 1:29.1       30
17 Derbyshire Purple 18  Niamh Kilroy 1:30.1       28
18 Birmingham Blue 66  Nia Brook 1:39.1       26



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Derbyshire Purple 1:39.1 0.0 1:39.1    120.0
2 04 Berkshire Black 1:39.3 0.0 1:39.3    110.0
3 01 Norfolk Pink 1:41.4 0.0 1:41.4    100.0

4= 07 North West Wales Green 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0     85.0
4= 08 North Yorkshire Yellow 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0     85.0
6 03 Greater Manchester Grey 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3     70.0
7 09 Surrey Maroon 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5     60.0
8 05 Gloucestershire Red 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3     50.0
9 06 Birmingham Blue 1:47.7 0.0 1:47.7     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 09 Surrey Maroon 1:31.2 1:31.7 1:31.7    120.0
2 03 Greater Manchester Grey 1:33.3 1:32.3 1:32.3    110.0
3 01 Norfolk Pink 1:33.2 1:32.8 1:32.8    100.0
4 08 North Yorkshire Yellow 1:33.4 1:33.1 1:33.1     90.0
5 05 Gloucestershire Red 1:33.7 1:33.6 1:33.6     80.0
6 04 Berkshire Black 1:33.5 1:34.0 1:34.0     70.0
7 02 Derbyshire Purple 1:34.3 0.0 1:34.3     60.0
8 06 Birmingham Blue 1:36.9 0.0 1:36.9     50.0
9 07 North West Wales Green 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Maroon      110
2 Derbyshire Purple      106
3 North Yorkshire Yellow       98
4 Norfolk Pink       92
5 Birmingham Blue       90
6 Gloucestershire Red       74
7= Greater Manchester Grey       72
7= Berkshire Black       72
9 North West Wales Green       60

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Maroon 168  Jasmine Nkoso 11.05       60
2 North Yorkshire Yellow 86  Carys Francis 9.55       58
3 Norfolk Pink 2  Minnie Richardson 8.36       56
4 Derbyshire Purple 19  Mazie Taylor 8.32       54
5 Derbyshire Purple 20  Maizie Kennedy 8.23       52
6 Surrey Maroon 167  Luchia Neal 8.15       50
7 Birmingham Blue 69  Emily Cox 8.15       48
8 Greater Manchester Grey 35  Leddra Ngadjui Siewe 7.64       46
9 Gloucestershire Red 53  Orla Dowie 7.44       44

10 Birmingham Blue 70  Grace Evans 7.32       42
11 North Yorkshire Yellow 93  Lily Craske 7.15       40
12 Berkshire Black 43  Annabelle Yeo 6.98       38
13 Norfolk Pink 6  Adeola Arole 6.87       36
14 Berkshire Black 45  Norah Keaveny 6.74       34
15 North West Wales Green 81  Isla Baynhen 6.70       32
16 Gloucestershire Red 52  Verity Gaskin 6.25       30
17 North West Wales Green 77  Martha Bown 5.37       28
18 Greater Manchester Grey 29  Serena Omeje 5.07       26



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk Pink      114
2 Greater Manchester Grey      109
3 Surrey Maroon      102
4 Berkshire Black       84
5 North West Wales Green       76
6= Derbyshire Purple       73
6= Birmingham Blue       73
6= North Yorkshire Yellow       73
9 Gloucestershire Red       70

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Norfolk Pink 9  Daniella Baldeo 83       60
2 Greater Manchester Grey 34  Maddison Pendlebury 82       58
3 Surrey Maroon 174  Myla Willard Jacobs 81       56
4 Norfolk Pink 5  Lily Ganley 80       54

5= Greater Manchester Grey 28  Ava Broomes 79       51
5= Berkshire Black 41  Sophie Clark 79       51
7 North West Wales Green 73  Maisie Calvely 78       48
8 Surrey Maroon 165  Ava Spackman 76       46
9 Gloucestershire Red 55  Lulu Morton-Ellison 74       44

10= Derbyshire Purple 18  Niamh Kilroy 73       40
10= Birmingham Blue 65  Evangeline Edwards 73       40
10= North Yorkshire Yellow 92  Hannah Mapplebeck 73       40
13= Derbyshire Purple 24  Sophie Kelley 72       33
13= Berkshire Black 42  Avaani King 72       33
13= Birmingham Blue 71  Leanna Rendell 72       33
13= North Yorkshire Yellow 90  Sophia Horsfall-Samb 72       33
17 North West Wales Green 80  Lydia Walker 71       28
18 Gloucestershire Red 51  Amari Cambridge 69       26



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black      106
2 Norfolk Pink      102
3 North Yorkshire Yellow       92
4 Surrey Maroon       90
5 Greater Manchester Grey       88
6 Derbyshire Purple       86
7 North West Wales Green       80
8 Gloucestershire Red       76
9 Birmingham Blue       28

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Pink 1  Rebecca Johnson 2.37       60
2 Greater Manchester Grey 26  Matilda Hall 2.33       58
3 Berkshire Black 37  Bisan Musa 2.32       56
4 Derbyshire Purple 13  Imogen Hamilton 2.21       54
5 Surrey Maroon 164  Lily Biggs 2.19       52
6 Berkshire Black 38  Arabella Whait 2.18       50
7 North Yorkshire Yellow 87  Natasha Pointon 2.17       48
8 North West Wales Green 75  Freya Gill 2.14       46
9 North Yorkshire Yellow 91  Temi Adeniji 2.14       44

10 Norfolk Pink 3  Emily Doran 2.09       42
11 Gloucestershire Red 57  Olivia Pachula 2.09       40
12 Surrey Maroon 169  Lila Cooke 2.07       38
13 Gloucestershire Red 58  Daisy Hopcraft 2.04       36
14 North West Wales Green 84  Phoebe Dawson 2.04       34
15 Derbyshire Purple 21  Jasmine Shore 2.02       32
16 Greater Manchester Grey 32  Roxy McHugh 1.86       30
17 Birmingham Blue 72  Isabel Russon 1.85       28

Birmingham Blue 63  Erin McDaid 0.00        0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk Pink      110
2= North West Wales Green       98
2= Surrey Maroon       98
4= Berkshire Black       88
4= Gloucestershire Red       88
6 North Yorkshire Yellow       80
7 Greater Manchester Grey       78
8 Derbyshire Purple       72
9 Birmingham Blue       62

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Red 49  Amber Tandy 7.05       60
2 Berkshire Black 47  Polina Bezhula 6.85       58
3 Norfolk Pink 8  Darcie Holmes 6.81       56
4 Norfolk Pink 7  Jennifer Mardle 6.81       54
5 Surrey Maroon 175  Jessica Bent 6.73       52
6 North West Wales Green 78  Isla Jones 6.53       50
7 North West Wales Green 82  Gwenlli Dafydd 6.51       48
8 Surrey Maroon 170  Michelle Adeola 6.49       46
9 Greater Manchester Grey 33  Eva Anwyl 6.49       44

10 North Yorkshire Yellow 94  Talia Northcott 6.47       42
11 Derbyshire Purple 14  Emilia Sztuka 6.37       40
12 North Yorkshire Yellow 85  Beth Takieddine 6.34       38
13 Birmingham Blue 68  Saffey Easton 6.09       36
14 Greater Manchester Grey 25  Lois Melling 6.08       34
15 Derbyshire Purple 17  Medeleine Turner 5.99       32
16 Berkshire Black 48  Jana Locmele 5.97       30
17 Gloucestershire Red 54  Bonnie Shirlaw 5.61       28
18 Birmingham Blue 62  Emma Massingham 5.48       26



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Maroon      116
2 Norfolk Pink      100
3 Birmingham Blue       90
4 Derbyshire Purple       86
5 North Yorkshire Yellow       84
6 Gloucestershire Red       82
7 Berkshire Black       80
8 North West Wales Green       70
9 Greater Manchester Grey       66

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Maroon 172  Yemaya Clarke 57       60
2 Birmingham Blue 67  Sofia Cutler 57       58
3 Surrey Maroon 173  Maliyah Boothe 57       56
4 Norfolk Pink 10  Eleana Osifo-Doe 56       54
5 Derbyshire Purple 22  Jeanie Cadman 56       52
6 Berkshire Black 46  Nicole Fakehinde 55       50
7 North Yorkshire Yellow 88  Joanna North 55       48
8 Norfolk Pink 12  Grace Doran 54       46
9 Gloucestershire Red 50  Lexie Wiggett 54       44

10 North West Wales Green 83  Cadi Jones 53       42
11 Greater Manchester Grey 27  Allysia May 52       40
12 Gloucestershire Red 56  Lottie Cook 50       38
13 North Yorkshire Yellow 89  Holly Nash 49       36
14 Derbyshire Purple 16  Isobel Molloy 47       34
15 Birmingham Blue 61  Florence Kinson 46       32
16 Berkshire Black 44  Melissa Dawson 46       30
17 North West Wales Green 74  Lena Tyszeko 45       28
18 Greater Manchester Grey 29  Serena Omeje 43       26


